Ergebnisse fir: AMM/ WAT / Kreisliga Manner 1V (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

o N o o b~ WDN

Buppel

Halsbek
Westerstederfeld-...
Wemkendorf
Torsholt-Haarenst...
Haarenstroth
Streek-Hohenberge

Grunenkamp

Spieltag 1
Buppel
Wemkendorf
Streek-Hohenberge

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 2
Grinenkamp
Westerstederfeld-...
Halsbek

Torsholt-Haarenst...

Spieltag 3
Buppel
Wemkendorf
Streek-Hohenberge

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 4
Grinenkamp
Westerstederfeld-...
Halsbek
Torsholt-Haarenst...

Spieltag 5
Grinenkamp
Torsholt-Haarenst...
Streek-Hohenberge

Haarenstroth

Spieltag 6
Buppel
Wemkendorf
Westerstederfeld-...

Halsbek
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Spiele

Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte

7 43:0 14:0 43 450 Buppeler Krug

7 44:1 12:2 43 186 Altdeutscher Hof

7 26:6 9:5 20 125 DGH Ihorst, Eibenst...

7 7:16 6:8 -9 -208 Container Nordpol

7 11:22 5:9 -11 -109 Gasthof Dierks

7 2:17 4:10 -15 -73 SV Westerholtsfelde...

7 5:39 4:10 -34 -150 Spiekermann Neud...

7 1:38 2:12 -37 -221 Manner | und Fraue...
09.10.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Griinenkamp 10,080 10:0 2:0
Westerstederfeld-... -1,028 0:1 0:2
Torsholt-Haarenst... -9,045 0:9 0:2
Halsbek -3,054 0:3 0:2
20.11.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Wemkendorf -3,005 0:3 0:2
Streek-Hohenberge 9,110 9:0 2:0
Buppel -1,119 0:1 0:2
Haarenstroth -1,040 0:1 0:2
04.12.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Westerstederfeld-... 1,080 1.0 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst... 3,012 3.0 2:0
Halsbek -8,055 0:8 0:2
Grinenkamp 1,100 1:0 2:0
18.12.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Streek-Hohenberge 1,046 1:0 2:0
Haarenstroth 4,006 4:0 2:0
Wemkendorf 6,090 6:0 2:0
Biippel -6,017 0:6 0:2
08.01.2020 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Halsbek -10,002 0:10 0:2
Westerstederfeld-... -0,035 0:0 1:1
Wemkendorf 3,046 3.0 2:0
Buppel -7,068 0:7 0:2
12.02.2020 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Streek-Hohenberge 12,020 12:0 2:0
Haarenstroth 1,005 1.0 2:0
Grinenkamp 12,060 12:0 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst... 12,070 12:0 2:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:  25.10.2025 22:59
Stand: 26.02.2020 18:20
04451-959444
04488-9217

0160-7419113
04488-2341
tba

04454/318
04458-91649



Spieltag 7
Grinenkamp
Buppel
Westerstederfeld-...
Haarenstroth

26.02.2020

Torsholt-Haarenst...

Wemkendorf
Halsbek
Streek-Hohenberge

Ergebnis
-2,020
6,066
-5,034
-2,080

Schoet
0:2
6:0
0:5
0:2

Seite 2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2



