>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 22:59

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	26.02.2020 18:20
1	Büppel	7	43:0	14:0	43	450	Büppeler Krug	04451-959444	
2	Halsbek	7	44:1	12:2	43	186	Altdeutscher Hof	04488-9217	
3	Westerstederfeld	. 7	26:6	9:5	20	125	DGH Ihorst, Eibenst	-	
4	Wemkendorf	7	7:16	6:8	-9	-208	Container Nordpol	0160-7419113	
5	Torsholt-Haarenst	. 7	11:22	5:9	-11	-109	Gasthof Dierks	04488-2341	
6	Haarenstroth	7	2:17	4:10	-15	-73	SV Westerholtsfelde	tba	
7	Streek-Hohenberge	e 7	5:39	4:10	-34	-150	Spiekermann Neud	04454/318	
8	Grünenkamp	7	1:38	2:12	-37	-221	Männer I und Fraue	04458-91649	

Spieltag 1		09.10.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Büppel	:	Grünenkamp	10,080	10:0	2:0
Wemkendorf	:	Westerstederfeld	-1,028	0:1	0:2
Streek-Hohenberge	:	Torsholt-Haarenst	-9,045	0:9	0:2
Haarenstroth	:	Halsbek	-3,054	0:3	0:2
Spieltag 2		20.11.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Wemkendorf	-3,005	0:3	0:2
Westerstederfeld		Streek-Hohenberge	9,110	9:0	2:0
Halsbek	:	Büppel	-1,119	0:1	0:2
Torsholt-Haarenst	:	Haarenstroth	-1,040	0:1	0:2
Spieltag 3		04.12.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Büppel	:	Westerstederfeld	1,080	1:0	2:0
Wemkendorf	:	Torsholt-Haarenst	3,012	3:0	2:0
Streek-Hohenberge	:	Halsbek	-8,055	0:8	0:2
Haarenstroth	:	Grünenkamp	1,100	1:0	2:0
Spieltag 4		18.12.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Streek-Hohenberge	1,046	1:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Llaaranatrath			
		Haarenstroth	4,006	4:0	2:0
Halsbek	:	Wemkendorf	4,006 6,090	4:0 6:0	2:0 2:0
Halsbek Torsholt-Haarenst	:		•	-	
	•	Wemkendorf	6,090	6:0	2:0
	•	Wemkendorf	6,090	6:0	2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst	•	Wemkendorf Büppel	6,090 -6,017	6:0 0:6	2:0 0:2
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5	:	Wemkendorf Büppel 08.01.2020	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b>	6:0 0:6 <b>Schoet</b>	2:0 0:2 <b>Punkte</b>
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5  Grünenkamp	:	Wemkendorf Büppel 08.01.2020 Halsbek	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002	6:0 0:6 <b>Schoet</b> 0:10	2:0 0:2 <b>Punkte</b> 0:2
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5  Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst	:	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035	6:0 0:6 <b>Schoet</b> 0:10 0:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge	: :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035 3,046	6:0 0:6 <b>Schoet</b> 0:10 0:0 3:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth  Spieltag 6	: :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf Büppel  12.02.2020	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035 3,046 -7,068 <b>Ergebnis</b>	6:0 0:6 Schoet 0:10 0:0 3:0 0:7	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0 0:2 Punkte
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth  Spieltag 6 Büppel	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf Büppel  12.02.2020 Streek-Hohenberge	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035 3,046 -7,068 <b>Ergebnis</b> 12,020	6:0 0:6 Schoet 0:10 0:0 3:0 0:7 Schoet 12:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth  Spieltag 6 Büppel Wemkendorf	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf Büppel  12.02.2020 Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035 3,046 -7,068 <b>Ergebnis</b> 12,020 1,005	6:0 0:6 Schoet 0:10 0:0 3:0 0:7 Schoet 12:0 1:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth  Spieltag 6 Büppel Wemkendorf Westerstederfeld	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf Büppel  12.02.2020 Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth Grünenkamp	6,090 -6,017  Ergebnis -10,002 -0,035 3,046 -7,068  Ergebnis 12,020 1,005 12,060	6:0 0:6 Schoet 0:10 0:0 3:0 0:7 Schoet 12:0 1:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0 2:0
Torsholt-Haarenst  Spieltag 5 Grünenkamp Torsholt-Haarenst Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth  Spieltag 6 Büppel Wemkendorf	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Wemkendorf Büppel  08.01.2020 Halsbek Westerstederfeld Wemkendorf Büppel  12.02.2020 Streek-Hohenberge Haarenstroth	6,090 -6,017 <b>Ergebnis</b> -10,002 -0,035 3,046 -7,068 <b>Ergebnis</b> 12,020 1,005	6:0 0:6 Schoet 0:10 0:0 3:0 0:7 Schoet 12:0 1:0	2:0 0:2 Punkte 0:2 1:1 2:0 0:2 Punkte 2:0 2:0

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 7		26.02.2020	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Grünenkamp	:	Torsholt-Haarenst	-2,020	0:2	0:2
Büppel	:	Wemkendorf	6,066	6:0	2:0
Westerstederfeld	:	Halsbek	-5,034	0:5	0:2
Haarenstroth	:	Streek-Hohenberge	-2.080	0:2	0:2